
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
4/1/2025 Tuesday 
4/2/2025 Wednesday
4/3/2025 Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS
4/4/2025 Friday
4/5/2025 Saturday
4/6/2025 Sunday SRI RAMA NAVAMI
4/7/2025 Monday
4/8/2025 Tuesday
4/9/2025 Wednesday

4/10/2025 Thursday
4/11/2025 Friday
4/12/2025 Saturday
4/13/2025 Sunday
4/14/2025 Monday TAMIL NEW YEAR
4/15/2025 Tuesday
4/16/2025 Wednesday
4/17/2025 Thursday

4/18/2025 Friday
                Grade I to VIII Summer 
Vacation Begins

4/19/2025 Saturday
4/20/2025 Sunday
4/21/2025 Monday
4/22/2025 Tuesday WORLD EARTH DAY
4/23/2025 Wednesday
4/24/2025 Thursday

4/25/2025 Friday
GRADE X &XII MONTHLY 
TEST -2 Begins

4/26/2025 Saturday
4/27/2025 Sunday
4/28/2025 Monday
4/29/2025 Tuesday

4/30/2025 Wednesday
GRADE 10 &12 MONTHLY 
TEST -2 Ends

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH:APRIL



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
5/1/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Begins
5/2/2025 Friday
5/3/2025 Saturday
5/4/2025 Sunday
5/5/2025 Monday
5/6/2025 Tuesday
5/7/2025 Wednesday
5/8/2025 Thursday
5/9/2025 Friday

5/10/2025 Saturday
5/11/2025 Sunday
5/12/2025 Monday
5/13/2025 Tuesday
5/14/2025 Wednesday
5/15/2025 Thursday
5/16/2025 Friday
5/17/2025 Saturday
5/18/2025 Sunday
5/19/2025 Monday
5/20/2025 Tuesday
5/21/2025 Wednesday
5/22/2025 Thursday
5/23/2025 Friday
5/24/2025 Saturday
5/25/2025 Sunday
5/26/2025 Monday
5/27/2025 Tuesday
5/28/2025 Wednesday
5/29/2025 Thursday
5/30/2025 Friday
5/31/2025 Saturday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH:MAY



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
6/1/2025 Sunday
6/2/2025 Monday School Reopens
6/3/2025 Tuesday
6/4/2025 Wednesday
6/5/2025 Thursday P.T -1 Portion Completion
6/6/2025 Friday VIDYARAMBHA POOJA
6/7/2025 Saturday BAKRID
6/8/2025 Sunday
6/9/2025 Monday

6/10/2025 Tuesday
6/11/2025 Wednesday
6/12/2025 Thursday
6/13/2025 Friday
6/14/2025 Saturday
6/15/2025 Sunday

6/16/2025 Monday
GRADE X &XII PERIODIC 
TEST -II

6/17/2025 Tuesday
6/18/2025 Wednesday
6/19/2025 Thursday
6/20/2025 Friday
6/21/2025 Saturday YOGA DAY
6/22/2025 Sunday
6/23/2025 Monday
6/24/2025 Tuesday

6/25/2025 Wednesday SCHOOL CABINET ELECTIONS
6/26/2025 Thursday

6/27/2025 Friday INVESTITURE CEREMONY
6/28/2025 Saturday PTM
6/29/2025 Sunday
6/30/2025 Monday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH:JUNE



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
7/1/2025 Tuesday
7/2/2025 Wednesday
7/3/2025 Thursday
7/4/2025 Friday
7/5/2025 Saturday
7/6/2025 Sunday MUHARAM
7/7/2025 Monday
7/8/2025 Tuesday
7/9/2025 Wednesday

7/10/2025 Thursday
7/11/2025 Friday
7/12/2025 Saturday
7/13/2025 Sunday
7/14/2025 Monday
7/15/2025 Tuesday
7/16/2025 Wednesday
7/17/2025 Thursday
7/18/2025 Friday
7/19/2025 Saturday
7/20/2025 Sunday

7/21/2025 Monday
GRADE I to IX &XIPERIODIC 
TEST-I

7/22/2025 Tuesday GRADE X &XII TERM-I EXAM
7/23/2025 Wednesday
7/24/2025 Thursday
7/25/2025 Friday
7/26/2025 Saturday KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
7/27/2025 Sunday
7/28/2025 Monday

7/29/2025 Tuesday
INTERNATIONAL TIGER DAY 
CELEBRATIONS (KG)

7/30/2025 Wednesday
7/31/2025 Thursday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH:JULY



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
8/1/2025 Friday
8/2/2025 Saturday
8/3/2025 Sunday
8/4/2025 Monday
8/5/2025 Tuesday
8/6/2025 Wednesday
8/7/2025 Thursday
8/8/2025 Friday
8/9/2025 Saturday PTM

8/10/2025 Sunday
8/11/2025 Monday
8/12/2025 Tuesday
8/13/2025 Wednesday
8/14/2025 Thursday
8/15/2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY
8/16/2025 Saturday Sri Krishna Jnamashtami
8/17/2025 Sunday
8/18/2025 Monday
8/19/2025 Tuesday
8/20/2025 Wednesday
8/21/2025 Thursday
8/22/2025 Friday
8/23/2025 Saturday
8/24/2025 Sunday
8/25/2025 Monday
8/26/2025 Tuesday GRADE X &XII P.T-III
8/27/2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chathurthi 
8/28/2025 Thursday
8/29/2025 Friday
8/30/2025 Saturday
8/31/2025 Sunday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH: AUGUST



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
9/1/2025 Monday
9/2/2025 Tuesday
9/3/2025 Wednesday
9/4/2025 Thursday
9/5/2025 Friday TEACHERS DAY 
9/6/2025 Saturday
9/7/2025 Sunday
9/8/2025 Monday
9/9/2025 Tuesday

9/10/2025 Wednesday
9/11/2025 Thursday
9/12/2025 Friday
9/13/2025 Saturday
9/14/2025 Sunday
9/15/2025 Monday
9/16/2025 Tuesday
9/17/2025 Wednesday
9/18/2025 Thursday
9/19/2025 Friday
9/20/2025 Saturday
9/21/2025 Sunday
9/22/2025 Monday GRADE I to VIII TERM-I
9/23/2025 Tuesday GRADE X &XII P.T-IV
9/24/2025 Wednesday
9/25/2025 Thursday
9/26/2025 Friday
9/27/2025 Saturday
9/28/2025 Sunday
9/29/2025 Monday
9/30/2025 Tuesday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH:SEPTEMBER



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
10/1/2025 wednesday Ayutha Pooja

10/2/2025 Thursday
Vijaya dasami/Gandhi Jayanthi  
VIDYARAMBAM POOJA

10/3/2025 Friday Holiday
10/4/2025 Saturday Holiday
10/5/2025 Sunday Holiday
10/6/2025 Monday
10/7/2025 Tuesday
10/8/2025 Wednesday
10/9/2025 Thursday

10/10/2025 Friday
10/11/2025 Saturday PTM
10/12/2025 Sunday
10/13/2025 monday
10/14/2025 tuesday
10/15/2025 wednesday
10/16/2025 thursday
10/17/2025 friday
10/18/2025 saturday RALLY ON GO GREEN DIWALI
10/19/2025 Sunday
10/20/2025 Monday Diwali
10/21/2025 Tuesday
10/22/2025 Wednesday
10/23/2025 Thursday
10/24/2025 Friday
10/25/2025 Saturday
10/26/2025 sunday
10/27/2025 monday
10/28/2025 tuesday
10/29/2025 wednesday
10/30/2025 thursday
10/31/2025 friday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH:OCTOBER



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
11/1/2025 Saturday
11/2/2025 Sunday
11/3/2025 Monday GRADE X &XII TERM-II
11/4/2025 Tuesday
11/5/2025 Wednesday
11/6/2025 Thursday
11/7/2025 Friday
11/8/2025 Saturday
11/9/2025 Sunday

11/10/2025 Monday
11/11/2025 Tuesday
11/12/2025 Wednesday
11/13/2025 Thursday
11/14/2025 Friday CHILDREN'S DAY
11/15/2025 Saturday GRADE X &XII R.T-I
11/16/2025 Sunday
11/17/2025 Monday GRADE I to VIII P.T-III
11/18/2025 Tuesday
11/19/2025 Wednesday
11/20/2025 Thursday
11/21/2025 Friday
11/22/2025 Saturday GRADE X &XII R.T-II
11/23/2025 Sunday
11/24/2025 Monday
11/25/2025 Tuesday
11/26/2025 Wednesday
11/27/2025 Thursday
11/28/2025 Friday
11/29/2025 Saturday PTM / GRADE X &XII R.T-III
11/30/2025 Sunday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH: NOVEMBER



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
12/1/2025 Monday
12/2/2025 Tuesday
12/3/2025 Wednesday
12/4/2025 Thursday
12/5/2025 Friday
12/6/2025 Saturday GRADE X &XII R.T-IV
12/7/2025 Sunday
12/8/2025 Monday
12/9/2025 Tuesday

12/10/2025 Wednesday
12/11/2025 Thursday
12/12/2025 Friday
12/13/2025 Saturday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY
12/14/2025 Sunday
12/15/2025 Monday GRADE X &XII PRE BOARD-I
12/16/2025 Tuesday
12/17/2025 Wednesday
12/18/2025 Thursday
12/19/2025 Friday
12/20/2025 Saturday
12/21/2025 Sunday
12/22/2025 Monday
12/23/2025 Tuesday
12/24/2025 Wednesday CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS
12/25/2025 Thursday CHRISTMAS
12/26/2025 Friday GRADE X &XII PRE BOARD-II
12/27/2025 Saturday
12/28/2025 Sunday
12/29/2025 Monday
12/30/2025 Tuesday
12/31/2025 Wednesday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH: DECEMBER



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
1/1/2026 Thursday
1/2/2026 Friday
1/3/2026 Saturday
1/4/2026 Sunday

1/5/2026 Monday

GRADE X &XII PRE BOARD-III 
&GRADE I to VIII PERIODIC TEST-
IV

1/6/2026 Tuesday
1/7/2026 Wednesday
1/8/2026 Thursday
1/9/2026 Friday

1/10/2026 Saturday
1/11/2026 Sunday
1/12/2026 Monday
1/13/2026 Tuesday PONGAL CELEBRATIONS
1/14/2026 Wednesday BHOGI
1/15/2026 Thursday PONGAL
1/16/2026 Friday HOLIDAY
1/17/2026 Saturday HOLIDAY
1/18/2026 Sunday
1/19/2026 Monday GRADE X &XII PRE BOARD-IV
1/20/2026 Tuesday
1/21/2026 Wednesday
1/22/2026 Thursday
1/23/2026 Friday VASANTH PANCHAMI
1/24/2026 Saturday GRADE IX & XI TERM-II Starts
1/25/2026 Sunday
1/26/2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY
1/27/2026 Tuesday
1/28/2026 Wednesday
1/29/2026 Thursday
1/30/2026 Friday
1/31/2026 Saturday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH: JANUARY



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
2/1/2026 Sunday
2/2/2026 Monday
2/3/2026 Tuesday
2/4/2026 Wednesday
2/5/2026 Thursday
2/6/2026 Friday
2/7/2026 Saturday
2/8/2026 Sunday
2/9/2026 Monday GRADE X &XII New session Begins(2026-27)

2/10/2026 Tuesday
2/11/2026 Wednesday
2/12/2026 Thursday
2/13/2026 Friday
2/14/2026 Saturday
2/15/2026 Sunday SHIV RATHRI
2/16/2026 Monday
2/17/2026 Tuesday
2/18/2026 Wednesday
2/19/2026 Thursday
2/20/2026 Friday
2/21/2026 Saturday
2/22/2026 Sunday
2/23/2026 Monday
2/24/2026 Tuesday
2/25/2026 Wednesday
2/26/2026 Thursday
2/27/2026 Friday
2/28/2026 Saturday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH: FEBRUARY



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES PLANNED
3/1/2025 Sunday
3/2/2025 Monday
3/3/2025 Tuesday
3/4/2025 Wednesday
3/5/2025 Thursday
3/6/2025 Friday
3/7/2025 Saturday
3/8/2025 Sunday
3/9/2025 Monday

3/10/2025 Tuesday
3/11/2025 Wednesday
3/12/2025 Thursday TERM-II Starts
3/13/2025 Friday
3/14/2025 Saturday CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
3/15/2025 Sunday
3/16/2025 Monday
3/17/2025 Tuesday
3/18/2025 Wednesday
3/19/2025 Thursday UGADHI
3/20/2025 Friday
3/21/2025 Saturday RAMZAN
3/22/2025 Sunday
3/23/2025 Monday
3/24/2025 Tuesday
3/25/2025 Wednesday
3/26/2025 Thursday
3/27/2025 Friday
3/28/2025 Saturday KG CONVOCATION
3/29/2025 Sunday

3/30/2025 Monday
PTM Grades 1 to 8               
(OPEN DAY)

3/31/2025 Tuesday

BRIMMING HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
SESSION-2025-2026

ANNUAL CALENDAR
MONTH: MARCH
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